DOWNLIGHT
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TH0001A-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø55-57 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V 62x62x73 Ø55-57 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V Ø64x68 Ø75-77 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A-55-8W 8W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø75-77 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A-55-8W 8W AC220-240V 62x62x73 Ø75-77 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A-55-8W 8W AC220-240V Ø64x68 Ø75-77 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø105-107 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V 62x62x73 Ø105-107 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-4.5W 4.5W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø105-107 350lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-8W 8W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø105-107 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-8W 8W AC220-240V 62x62x73 Ø150-152 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001B-55-8W 8W AC220-240V Ø62x67 Ø150-152 550lm 0.19 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V 83x83x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V 110x110x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-7.5W 7.5W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 650lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V 83x83x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V 110x110x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 800lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-12W 12W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 950lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-12W 12W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 950lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-12W 12W AC220-240V 83x83x85 Ø75-77 950lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-12W 12W AC220-240V 110x110x85 Ø75-77 950lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-12W 12W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 950lm 0.29 24PCS

120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
800
1600
2400
3200
4000
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V 83x83x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V 110x110x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V Ø82x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001A/B-75-15W 15W AC220-240V Ø110x85 Ø75-77 1100lm 0.29 24PCS
TH0001C-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø82x94 Ø75-77 850lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001C-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø110x94 Ø75-77 850lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001C-75-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø82x94 Ø75-77 1200lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001C-75-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø110x94 Ø75-77 1200lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001D-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø82x94 Ø75-77 1000lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001D-75-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø110x94 Ø75-77 1000lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001D-75-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø82x94 Ø75-77 1450lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001D-75-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø110x94 Ø75-77 1450lm 0.37 24PCS
TH0001A/B-105-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø114x120 105-107 1250lm 0.70 12PCS
TH0001A/B-105-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø114x120 105-107 1750lm 0.70 12PCS
TH0001A/B-105-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø114x120 105-107 2100lm 0.70 12PCS
TH0001A/B-105-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø114x120 105-107 2400lm 0.70 12PCS
TH0001A/B-150-30W 30W AC220-240V Ø154x174 150-152 3100lm 1.75 6PCS
TH0001A/B-150-30W 30W AC220-240V Ø154x174 150-152 3500lm 1.75 6PCS
TH0001A/B-150-30W 30W AC220-240V Ø154x174 150-152 3900lm 1.75 6PCS
TH0001A/B-150-30W 30W AC220-240V Ø154x174 150-152 4300lm 1.75 6PCS
CCT Selection DIP Switch -

Dimming Option Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
IP44
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification SAA/ RoHS/ CE
FEATURES & BENEFITS INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES
A
B
Recessed
8079
SPT
SPT-T SPT-SSPT-AT SPT-AS
SPT-A
SPT-55-4.5                4.5W      AC220-240V           62x67         55-57                      350lm  0.19
SPT-55-8                8W      AC220-240V           62x67         55-57       550lm  0.19
SPT-75-10                10W      AC220-240V           82x85         75x77       800lm  0.29
SPT-75-15                15W      AC220-240V           82x85         75-77       1100lm   0.29
SPT-75-7.5                       7.5W      AC220-240V           82x85         75x77       650lm  0.29
SPT-75-12                12W      AC220-240V           82x85         75-77       950lm  0.29
SPT-105-14               14W      AC220-240V           114x120         105-107       1750lm  0.70
SPT-150-30               30W      AC220-240V           154x174         150-152       3100lm  1.75 Grey
74 75